MBBS FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION
2021-26

Local Students
Fixed fee & Charges (Amounts in Pak Rupees)

Total for
Fee components Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 5 years
Admission Fee (one time) 26,595 - - - - 26,595
Tuition Fee 1,329,767 1,429,500 1,536,712 1,651,965 1,775,863 7,723,807
UOL Registration fee (one
time) 25,000 - - - - 25,000
UOL Administrative Charges 73,137 78,622 84,519 90,858 97,672 424,809
Total Annual Fee without
5% tax for Filer 1,454,500 1,508,122 1,621,231 1,742,823 1,873,535 8,200,211

Note: Withholding tax @5% leviable on Non-Filer under section 2361 of the ITO, 2001 where annual
fee exceeds Rs.200,000/-

Note: PMC Student Registration Fee will be charged as per actual
Note: Student can pay the College fee quarterly, bi-annually or annually as per the clause 9(5)
of PMC Admissions Regulations 2021 and avail discount on tuition fee as per the following:

Amounts in Pak Rupees

Total Fee after discount for

. Discount . .
Local Student First Year Fee » Filer (without Tax)
o ON



Tuition

Fee
Annually 4% 1,401,309
Bi-Annually 2% 1,427,904
Quarterly 0% 1,454,500
Foreign Category — A
Fixed fee & Charges (Amounts in US$)
Total for
Fee components Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Program
Admission Fee
(one time) S 324 S 324
Tuition Fee S 16,219 17,435 18,743 20,149 21,660 S 94,206
UOL Registration
fee (onetime) S 180 S 180
uoL
Administrative
Charges S 892 $ 959 S 1,031 $ 1,108 $ 1,191 S 5,181

Total Annual Fee
without 5% tax for
Filer S 17,615 S 18,394 S 19,774 S 21,257 S 22,851 S 99,892



Withholding tax @5% leviable on Non-Filer under section 2361 of the ITO, 2001 where annual fee
exceeds Rs.200,000/-

Note: PMC Student Registration Fee will be charged as per actual

Note: Student can pay the College fee quarterly, bi-annually or annually as per the clause 9(5)
of PMC Admissions Regulations 2021 and avail discount on tuition fee as per the following:

Amounts in US S

Discount % on Total Fee after discount for Filer
Foreign Student First Year Fee Tuition Fee (without Tax)
Annually 4% 16,967
Bi-Annually 2% 17,291
Quarterly 0% 17,615
Optional Fee & Charges (For Year 1) Amount in Pak Rupees
Hostel charges / Month Rs. 15,000

Transport Charges / Month From Rs. 4,000 upto Rs. 8,500



